
 

 
 

Board of Directors 
 
Precinct 1: Mike Pennington, President, mpennington@pcgcd.org 
        Danny Reed, Treasurer, dreed@pcgcd.org 
 
Precinct 2: Todd Malone, Vice President, tmalone@pcgcd.org 
        John Burgess, Director, jburgess@pcgcd.org 
 
Precinct 3: Jody Harris, Director, jharris@pcgcd.org 
                Mike Roquemore, Director, mroquemore@pcgcd.org 
 
Precinct 4: Corey Turner, Director, cturner@pcgcd.org 
                Charles Foster, Director, cfoster@pcgcd.org 
 
At-Large: Charles Worley, Secretary, bworley@pcgcd.org  
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